Position
1D
1G
2D
1E
1C
3D
1B
2E
3E
10 4E

[N
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Velocity
705.73
694.92
691.50
591.00
518.05
465.62
441.27
297.97
276.84
251.07

SAINT MALO OLD BIRD NATIONAL

422 MEMBERS SENT 1535 PIGEONS LIBERATED ON fRIDAY 23RD JUNE AT 06:30 INTO A WESTERLY WIND.
SECTIONS A 43/128 B 60/218 C 78 /280 D 27/ 117 E 105/ 454 F 20/ 52 G 37/ 141 H 50/130

Name
Russell Bros
Donnelly Bros
M O'Reilly & Son
Allan Mc Donald
D McMurray & H Anderson
N Black & Son
Martin Graham
O Jackson
A McMullan
S & N Lester

Club
Dromara
Newry City Invitation
Lisburn & District
Portadown & Drumcree
Ligoniel H.P.S.
Dromara
Ballymena
Bondhill
Annaghmore H.P.S

Laurelvale

Ring Number
GB15D 24839
GB15D 25249
GB14L 20699
GB15P 11265
GB16L 29310
GB15D 25189
GB15B 03042
GB13B 04928
GB14A 32694
GB15L 02542

Miles
442
434
448
448
453
441
474
454
454
474

Yards
103
673

44
1261
1175
1173

541
1102
1129
1140

Prize

Open
628.00
508.00
428.00
428.00
388.00
324.00
324.00
324.00
324.00
324.00

4000.00

Money Pools Pools
Section Open Total Section
83.07 ABCDEFG 1926.35 D
282.00
78.39 DE 400.62 DE
247.43
560.00
72.54 NOM 135.00 ABCDNOM
436.00
238.35 ABCDEF 928.53 ABCDEF
220.19 DE
202.03
2420.00 3390.50

Total
24.64

72.48

56.38

745.08
301.92

1200.50

Total
2662.06
790.00
979.49
675.43
948.00
587.92
760.00
2235.96
846.11
526.03
11011.00



